LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

ISIN:  US5398301094

Overview

2024/05/31 22:00:02

Price
470.34 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.04% (9.40)

US5398301094
LMT

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

103,988 EUR
S&P 500

470.01 USD (300)
470.66 USD (100)
460.90 USD
470.36 USD
459.49 USD
460.94 USD
468.503314 USD
1,651,560
772,583,471.42
33,177

WKN: 539830109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5398301094&ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5398301094&ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a3cb165c3e9994bb965b6557d50b5c53a99e7869629f0cadc25a46a1aced65a&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0164d61cc12c029b&time=1717472831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb6610c8fabf288673f51f078d24ecbb9ab78e5c64164a528f5c36b4551d6bb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2170ae0507b045b50&time=1717472831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f1d606a3dfb9cc254e296d336a955d1fdd22464ddfbde8621e9e7f4abc6e384&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aec009163cc68c7af&time=1717472831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=475787885c767ec549db3f0b29146a8ece820dbb0a0f04f3c043c49b7c8a3548&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1386f34b330a3560&time=1717472831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d912ad04d73c23081c5ba4c1bd75a59af31862c3a058a5f2f0f26116767cb0e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=535b9fba55e49c989&time=1717472831&tool=RSC

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Details

2024/05/31 22:00:02

Price
470.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.04% (9.40)

ISIN US5398301094
Symbol LMT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 103,988 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 470.01 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 470.66 USD (100)
Open 460.90 USD
High 470.36 USD
Low 459.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 460.94 USD
VWAP 468.503314 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,651,560
Trading volume 772,583,471.42
Number of trades 33,177
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.04% +5.93% +23.06%
Perf (abs.) +22.57 +26.33 +88.14
Beta 0.00 0.18 0.29
Volatility 14.09 17.00 21.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

13:24

17:35

Price

426.20 EUR

424.50 EUR

433.25 EUR

426.10 EUR

430.00 CHF

461.97 USD (1,151,557)
464.59 USD (928,664)
447.21 USD (1,097,787)
446.29 USD (1,136,779)
473.54 USD (2024/04/23)
413.92 USD (2024/02/14)
479.50 USD (2023/07/18)
393.77 USD (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.19 55
0.00 1
0.22 48
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588970

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/12

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

22:00

08:04

15:30

13:31

18:43

17:44

19:31

08:08

470.34 USD 772.58

424.55 EUR

460.90 USD

426.00 EUR

433.85 EUR

42415 EUR

427.15 EUR

424.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33,177
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12884

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LOCKHEED MARTIN ﬁ

Contact Details

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP.

6801 Rockledge Drive - 20817-1877

Bethesda

Telefon: +1-301-897-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@lockheedmartin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heather Wilson
Bruce Carlson
David Burritt
Debra Reed-
Klages

Jeh Johnson
John Donovan
Joseph Dunford
Patricia
Yarrington
Thomas Falk
Vicki Hollub
James D. Taiclet
Chris Wronsky
Dean Acosta
Frank A. St. John
Greg Ulmer

Jay Malave

Leo Mackay
Mark Stewart
Maryanne Lavan
Michael
Williamson
Robert Lightfood
Rod Makoske
Shelly O'Neill

Stoneman
Stephanie C. Hill

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@lockheedmartin.com

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Tim Cahill Member of Executive
Committee
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